
KAYA CHIKITSA 

DEPARTMENT WISE OUT PATIENT REPORT BETWEEN 2025-02-01 AND 2025-02-28 

No.Of New patients No.Of Old patients 
Dept Name 

Visited Visited 

SHALYA TANTRA 

SHALAKYA TANTRA 

|PRASOOTI TANTRA 

KOUMAR BHRITYA 

PANCHAKARMA 

SHRI DGMAYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL 
Dr.S.V Savadi Road, Gadag 

Phone:0 

sWASTHAVRITTA 

Aatyayika(Casuality) 
Agada Tantra 

INFERTILITY 

CANCER 

GERIATRIC 

SHALAKYA NETRA VIBHAGA 
SHALAKYA KARNA NASA MUKHA 
EVUM DANTA VIBHAGA 

Total 

Dept Name 

2025 

Netra 

Ent&Others 

Total 

Dept Name 

Ent&0thers 

Total 

Dept Name 

Ent&Others 

217 

Total 

204 

421 

938 

547 

568 

0 

500 

0 

489 

964 

122 

No.Of New patients 
Visited 

57 

4 

4204 

No.Of New Patients 
Visited 

1 

No.Of New Patients 
Visited 

0 

135 

SHALAYAKYA TANTRA SUB DEPARTMENT OUT PATIENT REPORT BETWEEN 01-02-2025 AND 

28-02-2025 

1 

97 

64 

0 

86 

58 

143 

No.Of Old patients 
Visited 

1 

3 

0 

587 

No.Of Old Patients 
Visited 

Total 

1073 

No.Of Old Patients 
Visited 

644 

PANCHAKARMA SUB DEPARTMENT OUT PATIENT REPORT BETWEEN 01-02-2025 AND 28-02 

632 

586 

547 

1107 

122 

58 

6 

9 

4791 

Total 

218 

204 

Prasooti tantra SUB DEPARTMENT OUT PATIENT REPORT BETWEEN 01-02-2025 AND 28-02 

2025 

422 

Total 

0 

0 

Total 

0 

0 

PRTNCIPAL 
Pl yurvedle Medlcal Co aye 

.&V.&avsdi Roe 
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