SHRI D G M AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL

Dr.S.V Savadi Road, Gadag Phone:0

DEPARTMENT WISE OUT PATIENT REPORT BETWEEN 2025-02-01 AND 2025-02-28

Dept Name	No.Of New patients Visited	No.Of Old patients Visited	Total
KAYA CHIKITSA	938	135	1073
SHALYA TANTRA	. 547	97	644
SHALAKYA TANTRA	568	64	632
PRASOOTI TANTRA	500	86	586
KOUMAR BHRITYA	489	58	547
PANCHAKARMA	964	143	1107
SWASTHAVRITTA	122	0	122
Aatyayika(Casuality)	0	0	0
Agada Tantra	57	1	<u>58</u>
INFERTILITY	4	3	Z
CANCER	6	. 0	6
GERIATRIC	9	0	9
SHALAKYA NETRA VIBHAGA	0	0	0
SHALAKYA KARNA NASA MUKHA EVUM DANTA VIBHAGA	. 0	0	0
Total	4204	587	4791

SHALAYAKYA TANTRA SUB DEPARTMENT OUT PATIENT REPORT BETWEEN 01-02-2025 AND 28-02-2025

Dept Name	No.Of New patients Visited	No.Of Old patients Visited	Total
Netra	217	1	218
Ent&Others	204	0	204
Total	421	1	422

PANCHAKARMA SUB DEPARTMENT OUT PATIENT REPORT BETWEEN 01-02-2025 AND 28-02-

Dept Name	No.Of New Patients Visited	No.Of Old Patients Visited	Total
Ent&Others	0	0	<u>0</u>
Total	0	0	0

Prasooti tantra SUB DEPARTMENT OUT PATIENT REPORT BETWEEN 01-02-2025 AND 28-02-

Dept Name	No.Of New Patients Visited	No.Of Old Patients Visited	Total
Ent&Others	0	0	<u>0</u>
Total	0	0	0

PRINCIPAL
PRINCI